
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
386 
308 
319 
365 
312 
395 
408 
429 
314 
471 

Name 
Tyla Harris 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Omar Ghannoum 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 
Tommaso Castellani 
Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
41.918 
41.988 
41.991 
42.192 
42.343 
42.483 
42.750 
43.992 
44.242 
45.106 

Last Tm 
41.918 
42.202 
42.065 
42.268 
42.492 
42.550 
43.073 
49.862 
48.329 

1:21.302 

Diff 

0.070 
0.073 
0.274 
0.425 
0.565 
0.832 
2.074 
2.324 
3.188 

Gap 

0.070 
0.003 
0.201 
0.151 
0.140 
0.267 
1.242 
0.250 
0.864 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:22:03 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
308 
312 
395 
314 
408 
365 
429 
471 

319 
386 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Tommaso Castellani 
Hamza Dirani 
Omar Ghannoum 
Marcelo Cosas 
Walid K. 

James Swindells 
Tyla Harris 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

2 
1 

Best Tm 
42.354 
42.330 
42.505 
42.530 
42.819 
42.245 
43.551 
44.103 

42.592 
47.369 

Diff 

2.370 
9.323 
9.478 

16.277 
20.445 
22.070 
41.994 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.370 
6.953 
0.155 
6.799 
4.168 
1.625 

19.924 

Total Tm 
9:57.396 
9:59.766 

10:06.719 
10:06.874 
10:13.673 
10:17.841 
10:19.466 
10:39.390 

1:43.909 
58.084 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 386 - 10 Seconds Penaty - Gaining unfair advantage 
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Margin of Victory 

2.370 

Avg. Speed 

78.292 

Best Lap Tm 

42.245 

Best Speed 

79.082 

Best Lap by 

365 - Omar Ghannoum 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:23:29 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
308 
319 
395 
386 
312 
314 
408 
429 

471 
365 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Tyla Harris 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tommaso Castellani 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 

Walid K. 
Omar Ghannoum 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Master 
Senior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

3 
7 

Best Tm 
42.090 
41.996 
42.376 
41.979 
42.236 
42.124 
42.804 
43.428 

44.796 
42.284 

Diff 

1.961 
6.768 
7.036 
7.115 

10.696 
14.606 
25.288 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

1.961 
4.807 
0.268 
0.079 
3.581 
3.910 

10.682 

Total Tm 
14:18.824 
14:20.785 
14:25.592 
14:25.860 
14:25.939 
14:29.520 
14:33.430 
14:44.112 

3:09.813 
5:54.539 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Offical Result 
Kart No. 314 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringemnet (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 386 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 365 - Exclusion from meeting - Contravention of black flag signal 
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Margin of Victory 

1.961 

Avg. Speed 

73.909 

Best Lap Tm 

41.979 

Best Speed 

79.583 

Best Lap by 

386 - Tyla Harris 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:38:52 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 16:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
386 
314 
395 
312 
408 
429 
471 

308 
319 

Name 
Tyla Harris 
Tommaso Castellani 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 
Walid K. 

Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

11 
21 

Best Tm 
41.961 
42.469 
42.398 
42.193 
42.568 
43.431 
44.596 

42.173 
41.935 

Diff 

12.062 
14.120 
14.318 
15.069 
32.656 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

12.062 
2.058 
0.198 
0.751 

17.587 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
15:01.933 
15:13.995 
15:16.053 
15:16.251 
15:17.002 
15:34.589 
15:37.794 

7:58.348 
15:13.211 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 319 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 
Kart No. 319 - DQ - Technical Non-compliance 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:23:43 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

12.062 

Avg. Speed 

77.785 

Best Lap Tm 

41.961 

Best Speed 

79.617 

Best Lap by 

386 - Tyla Harris 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 18:54:15 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 18:20 


